IHSAA CROWN POINT BOYS REGIONAL

PLACE NAME

Dylan Harrison
Jake Baranowski
Kevin Horecky
Efrain Flores
Allan Appiah
Tony Rigoni
Colin Likas
Jacob Caddick
Paul Goodman
David Gladys
Cameryn Brady
Jose Palmerin
Carl Duncan
Kyle Pattee
Pat Musgrave
Chris Jelewski
Cole Bushore
Eric Hickok

Chris Shellenberger

Austin Henson
Marcus Trybula
Dionte Smith
Dario Palmerin
Grant Sepiol
Jake Masolak
Thomas Manyek
Brian Gallas
Jake Ponton
Erik Bisson
Ryan Eller

Kyle Davis
Francisco Diaz
Jamie Martinez
Patrick Fagan
Steve Gehrig
Jeremy Rendant
Zachary Spain
Oakley Molinaro
Jeff Trembacki
Kyle Schroeder
Matt Orsag

Alex Cordova
Vincent Jimenez
Grant Thompson
Brandon Bullitt
Steven Burgwald
Joey Guevara
Nick DeMass
Stephen Viator
Chris Castor
Ryan Zubrick
Phillip Espinosa
James Burch
Steve Farrell
Nick Janiga
Brian Zellers
Jeff Tinich

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

10/17/09

SCHOOL
Merrillville
Highland
Lake Central
Lake Central
Highland
Munster
Crown Point
Merrillville
Hobart
Hanover Central
Lowell

Gavit
Andrean
Lowel l
Andrean
Lake Central
Lowell

Lake Central
Crown Point
Lowell

Crown Point
Gary West Side
Gavit
Munster
Crown Point
Highland
Highland
Lake Central
Lake Central
Lowell

Crown Point
Gavit
Hobart
Munster
Munster
Lowell
Hobart
Hobart

Lake Central
Merrillville
Highland
Hobart
Hobart
Munster
Lowel |
Munster
Gavit
Andrean
Hobart
Andrean
Griffith
Whiting
Griffith
Munster
Andrean
Highland
Griffith
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37
11
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26
27
30
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53
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30
34
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38
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42
44
49
50
50
51
53
58
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09
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14
18
21
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72
73

QOWWO~NOUDAWNLE

David Stokes
Trevor Spiegel
Brandon Huisenga
Tor Jansson
Frankie Dusik
Joel Kepchar
John Costakis
Brett Turek

Van Westerhoff
Chris Huley
Donjah Reed
Anthony Janiga
William Kroncke
Roberto Gonzalez
Kevin Caruana
Daniel Rodriguez

Griffith
Highland
Gavit

Crown Point
Merrillville
Griffith
Merrillville
Andrean
Gavit
Merrillville
Gavit
Andrean
Crown Point
Griffith
Merrillville
Griffith

112
79
97

52
110
51
22
105
55
103
18

109
50
111

IHSAA CROWN POINT BOYS REGIONAL

SCHOOL

Lake Central
Lowel |
Highland

Crown Point
Munster

Hobart

Gavit
Merrillville
Andrean
Griffith
Whiting
Hanover Central
Gary West Side

TEAM RESULTS

POINTS

INDIVIDUAL PLACES

27
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44
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63
64
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68
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